
WOMENS 181.0 RESULTS

Womens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bri King Conway Springs High School 173.2 165.0

2 Arallai Wartick South Sumner 167.3 155.0

3 Brooklyn Clark Bennington High School 173.6 120.0

4 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 180.7 115.0

5 Ava Newell South Sumner 180.2 95.0

6 Zizwani Miller Maur Hill- Mount Academy 167.0 65.0

Womens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Arallai Wartick South Sumner 167.3 300.0

2 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 180.7 245.0

3 Bri King Conway Springs High School 173.2 235.0

4 Brooklyn Clark Bennington High School 173.6 225.0

5 Zizwani Miller Maur Hill- Mount Academy 167.0 165.0

6 Ava Newell South Sumner 180.2 0.0

Womens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bri King Conway Springs High School 173.2 170.0

2 Arallai Wartick South Sumner 167.3 140.0

3 Brooklyn Clark Bennington High School 173.6 135.0

4 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 180.7 135.0

5 Ava Newell South Sumner 180.2 130.0

6 Zizwani Miller Maur Hill- Mount Academy 167.0 85.0



Womens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Arallai Wartick South Sumner 167.3 595.0 10

2 Bri King Conway Springs High School 173.2 570.0 8

3 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 180.7 495.0 6

4 Brooklyn Clark Bennington High School 173.6 480.0 4

5 Zizwani Miller Maur Hill- Mount Academy 167.0 315.0 2

6 Ava Newell South Sumner 180.2 225.0 1

Womens 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Arallai Wartick South Sumner 167.3 3.556

9 Bri King Conway Springs High School 173.2 3.291

18 Brooklyn Clark Bennington High School 173.6 2.765

19 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 180.7 2.739

36 Zizwani Miller Maur Hill- Mount Academy 167.0 1.886

39 Ava Newell South Sumner 180.2 1.249


